
Holmen Middle School Meet - 4/25/24
Results

#1 Girls 100m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Matt, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 17.44 6
2 Roberson, Amarria 8 HOLMEN 17.80 4
3 Meyer, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 19.58 3
4 Walter, Gracie 7 HOLMEN 19.60 2
5 VonFeldt, Greta 7 WESTBY 19.64 1
6 Hulst, Macy 6 WESTBY 20.28
7 Brecheisen, Kaleigh 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21.17
8 Wedan, Hannah 8 HOLMEN 21.28
9 St. Aubin, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 22.25

Heat 1
1 Brecheisen, Kaleigh 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21.17
2 St. Aubin, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 22.25

Heat 2
1 Matt, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 17.44 6
2 Roberson, Amarria 8 HOLMEN 17.80 4
3 Meyer, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 19.58 3
4 Walter, Gracie 7 HOLMEN 19.60 2
5 VonFeldt, Greta 7 WESTBY 19.64 1
6 Hulst, Macy 6 WESTBY 20.28
7 Wedan, Hannah 8 HOLMEN 21.28

4/25/24, 11:28 PM Manage Holmen Middle School Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5641833/runmeet/reports/results 1/7



#3 Girls 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Schumacher, Amelia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.99 6
2 Anderson, Hermione 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.10 4
3 Dixon, Mikaela 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.35 3
4 Everson, Ella 8 HOLMEN 14.48 2
5 Amundson, Ali 8 WESTBY 14.80 1
6 Newman, Ava 7 HOLMEN 14.83
7 Tuma, Aubree 7 HOLMEN 14.97
8 Baseman, Ava 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.43
9 Beckman, Trinity 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.45
10 Mohr, Genevieve 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…15.47
11 Kernin, Kennedy 7 HOLMEN 15.60
12 McElroy, Abigail 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.76
13 Duquette, Lily 7 HOLMEN 15.84
14 Hackbarth, Lilly 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.86 (15.855)

15 Stephany, Lindsay 7 HOLMEN 15.86 (15.859)

16 Lydon, Addyson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.89
17 Eddy, Claire 7 HOLMEN 15.96
18 Erickson, Sophie 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.18
19 Seekamp, Allie 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.20
20 Schloegel, Violet 7 HOLMEN 16.32 (16.312)

21 Odegaard, Ashlyn 7 HOLMEN 16.32 (16.319)

22 Meyer, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 16.41
23 Blakley, Claira 7 WESTBY 16.42
24 Muller, Sydney 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.59
25 Tucker, Vivian 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.60
26 Moua, Aliyah 8 HOLMEN 16.61
27 Bowe, Gwyneth 7 HOLMEN 16.63
28 Geary, Sophie 7 HOLMEN 16.75
29 Bonner, Kiara 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.78
30 Pahuamba, Brianna 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.79
31 Stettler, Grace 7 HOLMEN 16.82
32 Steffens, Elle 8 HOLMEN 16.83
33 Leigl, Emily 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.88
34 Heim, Adalyn (Ady) 8 HOLMEN 16.91
35 Adams, Kenley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.94
36 Chamberland, Aria 7 HOLMEN 17.15
37 Hutzenbuehler, Maliya7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.20
38 Bagley, Saniya 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.31
39 Flores, Sophia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.43
40 Hoekstra, Olivia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.53
41 Aliesch-Swanson, No…8 HOLMEN 17.55
42 Matias, Daileanys 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.68
43 St. Aubin, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 17.74
44 Brandl, Laney 7 HOLMEN 17.78
45 Cain, Eden 8 HOLMEN 17.92
46 Allard, Sienna 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.93 (17.924)

47 Caballero Martinez, … 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.93 (17.927)

48 Lopez, Jimenna 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.14
49 Jessie, Reagan 8 HOLMEN 18.26
50 Duerst, Catie 8 WESTBY 18.69
51 Howerton, Jocelyn 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 19.61
52 Michaels, Madeline 8 WESTBY 21.29
53 Sanchez, Kylee 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21.37
-- Henthorne, Addison 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Farris Hernandez, Ne…8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Krasinski, Chloe 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Olsen, Hayden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Monjaraz Sanchez, Ivy 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Castro, Judith 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Dixon, Mikaela 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.35 3
2 Lopez, Jimenna 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.14
-- Henthorne, Addison 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Farris Hernandez, Ne…8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Krasinski, Chloe 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Olsen, Hayden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 2
1 Beckman, Trinity 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.45
2 Caballero Martinez, … 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.93 (17.927)

3 Duerst, Catie 8 WESTBY 18.69
4 Howerton, Jocelyn 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 19.61
5 Michaels, Madeline 8 WESTBY 21.29
6 Sanchez, Kylee 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21.37
-- Monjaraz Sanchez, Ivy 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 3
1 Stettler, Grace 7 HOLMEN 16.82
2 Steffens, Elle 8 HOLMEN 16.83
3 Chamberland, Aria 7 HOLMEN 17.15
4 Flores, Sophia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.43
5 Hoekstra, Olivia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.53
6 Matias, Daileanys 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.68
7 Brandl, Laney 7 HOLMEN 17.78
8 Allard, Sienna 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.93 (17.924)

Heat 4
1 Schloegel, Violet 7 HOLMEN 16.32 (16.312)

2 Tucker, Vivian 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.60
3 Moua, Aliyah 8 HOLMEN 16.61
4 Geary, Sophie 7 HOLMEN 16.75
5 Adams, Kenley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.94
6 St. Aubin, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 17.74
7 Jessie, Reagan 8 HOLMEN 18.26
-- Castro, Judith 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 5
1 Meyer, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 16.41
2 Bonner, Kiara 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.78
3 Pahuamba, Brianna 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.79
4 Leigl, Emily 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.88
5 Hutzenbuehler, Maliya7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.20
6 Bagley, Saniya 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.31
7 Aliesch-Swanson, No…8 HOLMEN 17.55
8 Cain, Eden 8 HOLMEN 17.92

Heat 6
1 Duquette, Lily 7 HOLMEN 15.84
2 Stephany, Lindsay 7 HOLMEN 15.86 (15.859)

3 Eddy, Claire 7 HOLMEN 15.96
4 Erickson, Sophie 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.18
5 Seekamp, Allie 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.20
6 Odegaard, Ashlyn 7 HOLMEN 16.32 (16.319)

7 Muller, Sydney 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.59
8 Bowe, Gwyneth 7 HOLMEN 16.63

Heat 7
1 Newman, Ava 7 HOLMEN 14.83
2 Tuma, Aubree 7 HOLMEN 14.97
3 Baseman, Ava 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.43
4 Kernin, Kennedy 7 HOLMEN 15.60
5 McElroy, Abigail 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.76
6 Hackbarth, Lilly 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.86 (15.855)

7 Lydon, Addyson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.89
8 Blakley, Claira 7 WESTBY 16.42
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Heat 8
1 Schumacher, Amelia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.99 6
2 Anderson, Hermione 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.10 4
3 Everson, Ella 8 HOLMEN 14.48 2
4 Amundson, Ali 8 WESTBY 14.80 1
5 Mohr, Genevieve 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…15.47
6 Heim, Adalyn (Ady) 8 HOLMEN 16.91

#5 Girls 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kinsman, Rubianne 8 HOLMEN 5:52.50 6
2 Althoff, Ivory 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…5:52.63 4
3 Huebner, Odessa 8 WESTBY 6:08.91 3
4 Kemper, Mallory 7 HOLMEN 6:12.08 2
5 Anibas, Alison 7 HOLMEN 6:26.43 1
6 Wagoner, Claire 7 HOLMEN 6:37.55
7 Bennett, Gianna 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…6:37.61
8 Matias, Daileanys 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 7:20.08
9 Schumacher, Amelia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 7:29.87

Heat 1
1 Kinsman, Rubianne 8 HOLMEN 5:52.50 6
2 Althoff, Ivory 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…5:52.63 4
3 Huebner, Odessa 8 WESTBY 6:08.91 3
4 Kemper, Mallory 7 HOLMEN 6:12.08 2
5 Anibas, Alison 7 HOLMEN 6:26.43 1
6 Wagoner, Claire 7 HOLMEN 6:37.55
7 Bennett, Gianna 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…6:37.61
8 Matias, Daileanys 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 7:20.08
9 Schumacher, Amelia 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 7:29.87

#7 Girls 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 HOLMEN 'A' 2:04.60 6

1) Everson, Ella 8 2) Fiers, Lauren 8
3) Kleiner, Hannah 8 4) Simmons, Courtney 7

2 HOLMEN 'B' 2:10.15 4

1) Kernin, Kennedy 7 2) Wagoner, Claire 7
3) Duquette, Lily 7 4) Geary, Sophie 7

3 WESTBY 'A' 2:11.01 2

1) Amundson, Ali 8 2) Blakley, Claira 7
3) Hoven, Amelia 8 4) Nofsinger, Leah 7

4 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 2:16.12

1) Vasquez Vasquez, Jazmin 8 2) Hoekstra, Olivia 8
3) Seekamp, Allie 8 4) Adams, Kenley 6

5 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'B' 2:25.22

1) Lopez, Jimenna 8 2) Castro, Judith 6
3) Flores, Sophia 8 4) Caballero Martinez, Brenda 8

Heat 1
1 HOLMEN 'A' 2:04.60 6

1) Everson, Ella 8 2) Fiers, Lauren 8
3) Kleiner, Hannah 8 4) Simmons, Courtney 7

2 HOLMEN 'B' 2:10.15 4

1) Kernin, Kennedy 7 2) Wagoner, Claire 7
3) Duquette, Lily 7 4) Geary, Sophie 7

3 WESTBY 'A' 2:11.01 2

1) Amundson, Ali 8 2) Blakley, Claira 7
3) Hoven, Amelia 8 4) Nofsinger, Leah 7

4 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 2:16.12

1) Vasquez Vasquez, Jazmin 8 2) Hoekstra, Olivia 8
3) Seekamp, Allie 8 4) Adams, Kenley 6

5 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'B' 2:25.22

1) Lopez, Jimenna 8 2) Castro, Judith 6
3) Flores, Sophia 8 4) Caballero Martinez, Brenda 8

#9 Girls 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Althoff, Ivory 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…1:09.18 6
2 Newman, Ava 7 HOLMEN 1:09.64 4
3 Amundson, Ali 8 WESTBY 1:10.92 3
4 Minard, Natalia 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…1:12.56 2
5 Bennett, Gianna 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…1:13.54 1
6 Knapmiller, Ellie 7 HOLMEN 1:15.80
7 Hoven, Amelia 8 WESTBY 1:16.69
8 Hutzenbuehler, Maliya7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:17.28
9 Magozzi, Maria 8 HOLMEN 1:18.93
10 Adams, Kenley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:20.51
11 Collins, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 1:22.27
12 Metcalf, Cerrenity 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:37.97

Heat 1
1 Hoven, Amelia 8 WESTBY 1:16.69
2 Adams, Kenley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:20.51
3 Collins, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 1:22.27
4 Metcalf, Cerrenity 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:37.97

Heat 2
1 Althoff, Ivory 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…1:09.18 6
2 Newman, Ava 7 HOLMEN 1:09.64 4
3 Amundson, Ali 8 WESTBY 1:10.92 3
4 Minard, Natalia 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…1:12.56 2
5 Bennett, Gianna 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…1:13.54 1
6 Knapmiller, Ellie 7 HOLMEN 1:15.80
7 Hutzenbuehler, Maliya7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:17.28
8 Magozzi, Maria 8 HOLMEN 1:18.93
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#11 Girls 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 57.27 6

1) Anderson, Hermione 8 2) Schumacher, Amelia 8
3) Olsen, Hayden 8 4) Erickson, Sophie 8

2 HOLMEN 'A' 58.75 4

1) Everson, Ella 8 2) Matt, Olivia 8
3) Fiers, Lauren 8 4) Kleiner, Hannah 8

3 PROVIDENCE ACADEMY (LA …'A' 1:01.07 2

1) Mohr, Genevieve 8 2) Minard, Natalia 7
3) Bennett, Gianna 7 4) Althoff, Ivory 7

4 HOLMEN 'B' 1:01.75

1) Meyer, Evelyn 7 2) Walter, Gracie 7
3) Tuma, Aubree 7 4) Odegaard, Ashlyn 7

5 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'E' 1:02.35

1) Lydon, Addyson 8 2) Seekamp, Allie 8
3) Hackbarth, Lilly 8 4) Schanhofer, Ellee 8

6 HOLMEN 'C' 1:03.31

1) Bowe, Gwyneth 7 2) Schloegel, Violet 7
3) Wagoner, Claire 7 4) Eddy, Claire 7

7 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'C' 1:03.82

1) Pahuamba, Brianna 6 2) Bagley, Saniya 7
3) Muller, Sydney 7 4) Tucker, Vivian 7

8 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'G' 1:04.44

1) Allard, Sienna 8 2) Hoekstra, Olivia 8
3) Leigl, Emily 8 4) Schauf, Kaycee 8

9 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'D' 1:04.55

1) Krasinski, Chloe 8 2) Dixon, Mikaela 8
3) Adams, Kenley 6 4) Farris Hernandez, Nev'Aya 8

10 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'B' 1:05.76

1) Martinez, Paola 8 2) Vasquez Vasquez, Jazmin 8
3) Bonner, Kiara 6 4) Flores, Sophia 8

11 HOLMEN 'D' 1:05.80

1) Geary, Elizabeth 8 2) Duquette, Lily 7
3) Flint, Layla 7 4) Brandl, Laney 7

12 WESTBY 'A' 1:07.83

1) Blakley, Claira 7 2) Davis, Maleiah 7
3) VonFeldt, Greta 7 4) Lyons, Ellie 7

-- SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'F' DNF

1) Baseman, Ava 6 2) Matias, Daileanys 7
3) McElroy, Abigail 6 4) Castro, Judith 6

Heat 1
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'G' 1:04.44

1) Allard, Sienna 8 2) Hoekstra, Olivia 8
3) Leigl, Emily 8 4) Schauf, Kaycee 8

2 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'B' 1:05.76

1) Martinez, Paola 8 2) Vasquez Vasquez, Jazmin 8
3) Bonner, Kiara 6 4) Flores, Sophia 8

3 HOLMEN 'D' 1:05.80

1) Geary, Elizabeth 8 2) Duquette, Lily 7
3) Flint, Layla 7 4) Brandl, Laney 7

4 WESTBY 'A' 1:07.83

1) Blakley, Claira 7 2) Davis, Maleiah 7
3) VonFeldt, Greta 7 4) Lyons, Ellie 7

-- SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'F' DNF

1) Baseman, Ava 6 2) Matias, Daileanys 7
3) McElroy, Abigail 6 4) Castro, Judith 6

Heat 2
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 57.27 6

1) Anderson, Hermione 8 2) Schumacher, Amelia 8
3) Olsen, Hayden 8 4) Erickson, Sophie 8

2 HOLMEN 'A' 58.75 4

1) Everson, Ella 8 2) Matt, Olivia 8
3) Fiers, Lauren 8 4) Kleiner, Hannah 8

3 PROVIDENCE ACADEMY (LA …'A' 1:01.07 2

1) Mohr, Genevieve 8 2) Minard, Natalia 7
3) Bennett, Gianna 7 4) Althoff, Ivory 7

4 HOLMEN 'B' 1:01.75

1) Meyer, Evelyn 7 2) Walter, Gracie 7
3) Tuma, Aubree 7 4) Odegaard, Ashlyn 7

5 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'E' 1:02.35

1) Lydon, Addyson 8 2) Seekamp, Allie 8
3) Hackbarth, Lilly 8 4) Schanhofer, Ellee 8

6 HOLMEN 'C' 1:03.31

1) Bowe, Gwyneth 7 2) Schloegel, Violet 7
3) Wagoner, Claire 7 4) Eddy, Claire 7

7 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'C' 1:03.82

1) Pahuamba, Brianna 6 2) Bagley, Saniya 7
3) Muller, Sydney 7 4) Tucker, Vivian 7

8 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'D' 1:04.55

1) Krasinski, Chloe 8 2) Dixon, Mikaela 8
3) Adams, Kenley 6 4) Farris Hernandez, Nev'Aya 8

#13 Girls 200m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Matt, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 35.64 6
2 Roberson, Amarria 8 HOLMEN 36.17 4
3 Kemper, Mallory 7 HOLMEN 39.10 3
4 Wedan, Hannah 8 HOLMEN 41.44 2

Heat 1
1 Matt, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 35.64 6
2 Roberson, Amarria 8 HOLMEN 36.17 4
3 Kemper, Mallory 7 HOLMEN 39.10 3
4 Wedan, Hannah 8 HOLMEN 41.44 2
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#15 Girls 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kinsman, Rubianne 8 HOLMEN 2:38.17 6
2 Anibas, Alison 7 HOLMEN 2:51.49 4
3 Huebner, Odessa 8 WESTBY 2:53.48 3
4 Magozzi, Maria 8 HOLMEN 3:09.14 2
5 Brantner, Sierra 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 3:12.11 1
6 Collins, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 3:22.89

Heat 1
1 Kinsman, Rubianne 8 HOLMEN 2:38.17 6
2 Anibas, Alison 7 HOLMEN 2:51.49 4
3 Huebner, Odessa 8 WESTBY 2:53.48 3
4 Magozzi, Maria 8 HOLMEN 3:09.14 2
5 Brantner, Sierra 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 3:12.11 1
6 Collins, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 3:22.89

#17 Girls 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Simmons, Courtney 7 HOLMEN 29.46 6
2 Newman, Ava 7 HOLMEN 30.35 4
3 Dixon, Mikaela 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.52 3
4 Fiers, Lauren 8 HOLMEN 32.01 2
5 Beckman, Trinity 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.57 1
6 Tuma, Aubree 7 HOLMEN 32.95
7 Odegaard, Ashlyn 7 HOLMEN 32.96
8 Lydon, Addyson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.25
9 Knapmiller, Ellie 7 HOLMEN 33.30
10 Vasquez Vasquez, Ja… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.37
11 Muller, Sydney 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.57
12 Mohr, Genevieve 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…33.68
13 Eddy, Claire 7 HOLMEN 33.76
14 Suarez, Emilia 8 HOLMEN 33.85
15 Bowe, Gwyneth 7 HOLMEN 34.41
16 Heim, Adalyn (Ady) 8 HOLMEN 34.75
17 Minard, Natalia 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…34.83
18 Pahuamba, Brianna 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 34.98
19 Walter, Gracie 7 HOLMEN 35.00
20 Aliesch-Swanson, No…8 HOLMEN 35.32
21 Nofsinger, Leah 7 WESTBY 35.79
22 Cain, Eden 8 HOLMEN 36.48
23 Chamberland, Aria 7 HOLMEN 36.55
24 Brandl, Laney 7 HOLMEN 37.63
-- Farris Hernandez, Ne…8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Henthorne, Addison 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Beckman, Trinity 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.57 1
2 Brandl, Laney 7 HOLMEN 37.63
-- Farris Hernandez, Ne…8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Henthorne, Addison 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 2
1 Mohr, Genevieve 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…33.68
2 Bowe, Gwyneth 7 HOLMEN 34.41
3 Minard, Natalia 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…34.83
4 Aliesch-Swanson, No…8 HOLMEN 35.32
5 Nofsinger, Leah 7 WESTBY 35.79
6 Cain, Eden 8 HOLMEN 36.48
7 Chamberland, Aria 7 HOLMEN 36.55

Heat 3
1 Odegaard, Ashlyn 7 HOLMEN 32.96
2 Vasquez Vasquez, Ja… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.37
3 Muller, Sydney 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.57
4 Eddy, Claire 7 HOLMEN 33.76
5 Suarez, Emilia 8 HOLMEN 33.85
6 Heim, Adalyn (Ady) 8 HOLMEN 34.75
7 Pahuamba, Brianna 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 34.98
8 Walter, Gracie 7 HOLMEN 35.00

Heat 4
1 Simmons, Courtney 7 HOLMEN 29.46 6
2 Newman, Ava 7 HOLMEN 30.35 4
3 Dixon, Mikaela 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.52 3
4 Fiers, Lauren 8 HOLMEN 32.01 2
5 Tuma, Aubree 7 HOLMEN 32.95
6 Lydon, Addyson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.25
7 Knapmiller, Ellie 7 HOLMEN 33.30

#19 Girls 4x400 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 HOLMEN 'A' 4:52.65 6

1) Anibas, Alison 7 2) Kemper, Mallory 7
3) Kernin, Kennedy 7 4) Simmons, Courtney 7

Heat 1
1 HOLMEN 'A' 4:52.65 6

1) Anibas, Alison 7 2) Kemper, Mallory 7
3) Kernin, Kennedy 7 4) Simmons, Courtney 7

#21 Girls High Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Anderson, Hermione 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 4-08.00 6
2 Dixon, Mikaela 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 4-04.00 4
3 Hulst, Macy 6 WESTBY 4-02.00 3
4 Kemper, Mallory 7 HOLMEN 4-02.00 2
5 Anibas, Alison 7 HOLMEN 3-10.00 1
-- Lyons, Ellie 7 WESTBY NH

Flight 1
1 Anderson, Hermione 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 4-08.00 6
2 Dixon, Mikaela 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 4-04.00 4
3 Hulst, Macy 6 WESTBY 4-02.00 3
3 Kemper, Mallory 7 HOLMEN 4-02.00 2
5 Anibas, Alison 7 HOLMEN 3-10.00 1
-- Lyons, Ellie 7 WESTBY NH
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#23 Girls Shot Put Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Duerst, Catie 8 WESTBY 22-11.00 6
2 Jessie, Reagan 8 HOLMEN 21-09.00 4
3 Stephany, Lindsay 7 HOLMEN 20-11.00 3
4 Stettler, Grace 7 HOLMEN 17-02.00 2
5 St. Aubin, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 16-04.00 1
6 Michaels, Madeline 8 WESTBY 16-02.00
7 Farm, Raven 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…13-09.00
8 Savage, Rhea 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-02.00
9 Monjaraz Sanchez, Ivy 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 10-09.00
-- Esparza-Young, Elena 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Kruse, Cloey 8 HOLMEN SCR

Flight 1
1 Duerst, Catie 8 WESTBY 22-11.00 6
2 Jessie, Reagan 8 HOLMEN 21-09.00 4
3 Stephany, Lindsay 7 HOLMEN 20-11.00 3
4 Stettler, Grace 7 HOLMEN 17-02.00 2
5 St. Aubin, Evelyn 7 HOLMEN 16-04.00 1
6 Michaels, Madeline 8 WESTBY 16-02.00
7 Farm, Raven 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…13-09.00
8 Savage, Rhea 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-02.00
9 Monjaraz Sanchez, Ivy 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 10-09.00
-- Esparza-Young, Elena 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Kruse, Cloey 8 HOLMEN SCR

#25 Girls Discus Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Magozzi, Maria 8 HOLMEN 63-03.00 6
2 Duerst, Catie 8 WESTBY 63-00.00 4
3 Michaels, Madeline 8 WESTBY 53-01.00 3
4 Jessie, Reagan 8 HOLMEN 50-05.00 2
5 Davis, Maleiah 7 WESTBY 45-10.00 1
6 Farm, Raven 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…33-08.00
7 Monjaraz Sanchez, Ivy 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33-03.00
8 Savage, Rhea 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 26-04.00
-- Howerton, Jocelyn 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Kruse, Cloey 8 HOLMEN SCR
-- Esparza-Young, Elena 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR

Flight 1
1 Magozzi, Maria 8 HOLMEN 63-03.00 6
2 Duerst, Catie 8 WESTBY 63-00.00 4
3 Michaels, Madeline 8 WESTBY 53-01.00 3
4 Jessie, Reagan 8 HOLMEN 50-05.00 2
5 Davis, Maleiah 7 WESTBY 45-10.00 1
6 Farm, Raven 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…33-08.00
7 Monjaraz Sanchez, Ivy 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33-03.00
8 Savage, Rhea 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 26-04.00
-- Howerton, Jocelyn 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Kruse, Cloey 8 HOLMEN SCR
-- Esparza-Young, Elena 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR

#27 Girls Long Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Anderson, Hermione 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15-00.00 6
2 Everson, Ella 8 HOLMEN 14-09.00 4
3 Roberson, Amarria 8 HOLMEN 13-01.00 3
4 Lydon, Addyson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13-00.00 2
5 Olsen, Hayden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-05.50 1
6 Farris Hernandez, Ne…8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-04.00
7 Schauf, Kaycee 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-03.50
8 Stephany, Lindsay 7 HOLMEN 12-00.00
9 Heim, Adalyn (Ady) 8 HOLMEN 11-10.50
10 Hulst, Macy 6 WESTBY 11-09.00
11 Pahuamba, Brianna 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-08.50
12 Eddy, Claire 7 HOLMEN 11-06.50
13 Erickson, Sophie 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-03.25
14 Krasinski, Chloe 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-00.00
15 Geary, Elizabeth 8 HOLMEN 10-10.00
16 Stettler, Grace 7 HOLMEN 10-09.00
17 Hoven, Amelia 8 WESTBY 10-07.00
17 Wedan, Hannah 8 HOLMEN 10-07.00
19 Moua, Aliyah 8 HOLMEN 10-06.00
20 Suarez, Emilia 8 HOLMEN 10-03.25
21 Collins, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 8-05.00
-- Bagley, Saniya 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Brecheisen, Kaleigh 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Inman, Bella 6 WESTBY SCR
-- Jeffers, Ayla 8 HOLMEN SCR
-- Leigl, Emily 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Lyons, Ellie 7 WESTBY SCR
-- Schanhofer, Ellee 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Storbakken, Sequoia 6 WESTBY SCR

Flight 1
1 Anderson, Hermione 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15-00.00 6
2 Everson, Ella 8 HOLMEN 14-09.00 4
3 Roberson, Amarria 8 HOLMEN 13-01.00 3
4 Lydon, Addyson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13-00.00 2
5 Olsen, Hayden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-05.50 1
6 Farris Hernandez, Ne…8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-04.00
7 Schauf, Kaycee 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-03.50
8 Stephany, Lindsay 7 HOLMEN 12-00.00
9 Heim, Adalyn (Ady) 8 HOLMEN 11-10.50
10 Hulst, Macy 6 WESTBY 11-09.00
11 Pahuamba, Brianna 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-08.50
12 Eddy, Claire 7 HOLMEN 11-06.50
13 Erickson, Sophie 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-03.25
14 Krasinski, Chloe 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-00.00
15 Geary, Elizabeth 8 HOLMEN 10-10.00
16 Stettler, Grace 7 HOLMEN 10-09.00
17 Hoven, Amelia 8 WESTBY 10-07.00
17 Wedan, Hannah 8 HOLMEN 10-07.00
19 Moua, Aliyah 8 HOLMEN 10-06.00
20 Suarez, Emilia 8 HOLMEN 10-03.25
21 Collins, Olivia 8 HOLMEN 8-05.00
-- Bagley, Saniya 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Brecheisen, Kaleigh 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Inman, Bella 6 WESTBY SCR
-- Jeffers, Ayla 8 HOLMEN SCR
-- Leigl, Emily 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Lyons, Ellie 7 WESTBY SCR
-- Schanhofer, Ellee 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Storbakken, Sequoia 6 WESTBY SCR

4/25/24, 11:28 PM Manage Holmen Middle School Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5641833/runmeet/reports/results 6/7



#29 Girls Triple Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Baseman, Ava 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 26-07.50 6
2 Huebner, Odessa 8 WESTBY 25-11.00 4
3 Suarez, Emilia 8 HOLMEN 25-09.00 3
4 Simmons, Courtney 7 HOLMEN 25-00.00 2
5 Aliesch-Swanson, No…8 HOLMEN 22-04.00 1
6 Leigl, Emily 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21-08.00
-- Kleiner, Hannah 8 HOLMEN SCR

Flight 1
1 Baseman, Ava 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 26-07.50 6
2 Huebner, Odessa 8 WESTBY 25-11.00 4
3 Suarez, Emilia 8 HOLMEN 25-09.00 3
4 Simmons, Courtney 7 HOLMEN 25-00.00 2
5 Aliesch-Swanson, No…8 HOLMEN 22-04.00 1
6 Leigl, Emily 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21-08.00
-- Kleiner, Hannah 8 HOLMEN SCR

4/25/24, 11:28 PM Manage Holmen Middle School Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5641833/runmeet/reports/results 7/7



Team Scores
Holmen Middle School Meet - 4/25/24

Middle School
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Holmen 115
2 Sparta Meadowview 69
3 Westby 25
4 Providence Academy (La Crosse) 9

Girls (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Holmen 123
2 Sparta Meadowview 49
3 Westby 34
4 Providence Academy (La Crosse) 15

4/25/24, 11:29 PM Manage Holmen Middle School Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5641833/runmeet/reports/scores 1/1
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